

**AGENDA DATE: 08/07/2008**

**VENDOR NAME: ASPLUNDH/DAVEY**

Contract Summary

<u>Description</u>	<u>Action</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Original Contract	Council approved two 24-month service contracts in a combined amount not to exceed \$24,000,000	\$24,000,000
Contract Modification No.1:	Administratively added line items	\$0.00
Contract Modification No.2:	Administratively added PARD Tree Initiative	\$0.00
Contract Modification No.3:	Administratively added line items	\$0.00
Contract Modification No. 4:	Add three 12-month extension options in a combined amount not to exceed \$12,000,000 per extension option.	<u>\$36,000,000</u>
Total Revised Contract Amount		\$60,000,000